UNITED STATES STATE OF CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR THE RESOURCES AGENCY
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION DEPARTMENT OF WA TER RESOURCES Table 18
STATE WATER PROJECT
FEBRUARY 2007 CONSOL IDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY RUN DATE: May 16, 2007
DAILY OPERATIONS
DAY ELEV STORAGE — INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE-C.F.S. ——— GAINS(+)
ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S. LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. LOSS(-)
C.F.S.
42.351
1 22029  43.905 +1.554 2.240 787 1.910 0 0 4211 +57
2 22059 44,688 +783 2177 871 2.002 0 0 4,538 -117
3 222.08 48597 +3.909 2.141 868 2.295 0 0 3.410 +77
4 22227 49102 +505 2.105 0 1.861 0 0 3.601 -110
5 22416  54.158 +5.056 2.132 2.485 2.265 0 727 3.697 +91
6 22412  54.050 -108 2.194 2.572 2.508 0 3.691 3.922 +285
7 22357 52571 -1.479 2.352 1.035 2.682 0 4.198 3.097 +479
8 223.08 51.260 -1.311 2.517 1.300 2.632 0 2.810 4,508 +208
9 22249  49.687 -1.573 2.541 0 2.293 0 1.678 4,068 +119
10 221.84  47.966 -1.721 2.547 0 2.069 0 1.812 3.733 +63
11 22153  47.152 -814 2.547 0 3.007 0 1.588 4.633 +256
12 222.85 50.646 +3.494 2.298 1.042 2.492 0 1.494 2.773 +197
13 222.07 48571 -2.075 1.865 0 2.510 0 1.732 3.921 +232
14 221.71  47.625 -946 1.840 697 2.473 0 1.118 4,634 +265
15 220.98  45.708 -1.917 1.774 0 2.310 0 295 4,776 +21
16 220.43  44.270 -1.438 1.820 1.749 2.580 0 1.106 6.032 +264
17 219.88  42.841 -1.429 1.828 2.169 2.141 0 1.105 6.271 +518
18 219.91 42919 +78 1.938 3.850 2.002 0 880 7.172 +302
19 22169 47572 +4.653 1.910 4.085 1.885 0 0 6.019 +484
20 22055 44,583 -2.989 1.776 2.090 2.066 0 373 7.214 +148
21 220.67  44.897 +314 1.810 3.100 2.360 0 447 6.887 +223
22 22143  46.889 +1.992 2.073 3.792 3.030 0 893 7.551 +554
23 222,61  50.006 +3.117 2.315 2.133 3.373 0 448 5.847 +45
24 22269  50.219 +213 2.342 2.156 2.372 0 453 6.347 +37
25 22237  49.368 -851 2.347 1.294 2.330 0 0 6.615 +216
26 22256  49.873 +505 2.629 1.551 2.343 0 0 6.302 +35
27 22210  48.650 -1.223 2.816 2.056 1.737 0 910 6.450 +134
28 220.97 45.682 -2.968 2.681 1.552 2.105 0 1.707 6.653 +832
TOTALS +3.331 61.555 43.234 65.633 0 29.465 144.882 +5,915
ACRE-FEET +3.331  122.094 85.755 130.183 0 58.444 287.373 608 11,732
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEA SE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 0 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 287.373

SAN LUIS PUMP 58.444 DELIVERIES 608 TOTAL 346,425



